Nom Epreuve :

Lieu :

Finale Challenge Découx

ST CREP

IN

Club Organisateur : VC ROCHEFORTAIS

67,380 km
Class Dos

1 53
2 85
3 88
4 54
5 51
6 52
7 87
8 83
9 79
10 56
11 76
12 61
13 86
14 91
15 64
16 74
17 90
18 84
19 55
20 73
21 92
22 82
23 81
24 69
25 71
26 58
27 66
28 80
29 67
30 65

31

60

Nom
BESSAGUET
MARAIS
THIBAUD
LACROIX
LAUSEILLE
PAUL
DUJARDIN
COLAS
GUEYE
MUNOZ
BELLIN
SOUCHON
DORIGNAC
POUPET
BRUET
PATEAU
SALLES
GROSSEMY
SCELO
MENARD
VALLET
AUBERT
BOULAIS
RIPPE
BAUER
LEVRON
MARCEREUIL
PINEAUX
MICHAUD
JOUSSON

PELLERAY

en

Prénom
Cedric
BENJAMIN
Alois
Baptiste
Théo
Erwan
Julien
STANISLAS
Dorian
Esteban
Emmanuel
Antonin
Enzo
Martin
Simon
Mattis
Martin
CLOVIS
Lucas
Valentin
Hugo
LUCAS
PAUL
Quentin
[rwin
Anthony
Baptiste
Aymeric
Aurelien
Nicolas

Pierre

Discipline : Route

Date :

Moyenne du 1° :

Club
V.C.ROCHEFORT
VC HERBRETAIS

POC COTE DE LUMIERE
US BOUSCATAISE
P.JONZAC
V.C.ROCHEFORT

PARISIS A.C. 95

VC DU PAYS DE LA
CHATAIGNERAIE

C.0.COURONNAIS
C.C.VERVANT
U.V.POITIERS

COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME

US BOUSCATAISE

VC CHTAIGNERAIE
ENTENTE CYCLISTE3 M
DESTINATION MTB RACE

AS TESTERINE

VC DU PAYS DE LA
CHATAIGNERAIE

COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME

BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES
CYCLISME

UC CONDAT

LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE
CYCLISME

POC COTE DE LUMIERE
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
V.C.SAINTAIS
V.C.ROCHEFORT
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
C.0.COURONNAIS

V.C.ROCHEFORT

TEAM CYCLISTE
CHATEAUBERNARD

V.C.SAINTAIS

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Catégorie : Cadets + Dames

06 aolt 2017

Cat
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet
Cadet

Cadet

N° Lic
2017045070
0385026204
385283121
0233046034
2017035011
2017045190
1295714231
0385061037
2016010031
2017079053
2086071192
2017146037
0233046041
385061081
2017004002
2079225013
233009134
0385061038
2017146078
2079165134
1487039209
0385064206
0385283138
2016015139
2017050049
2017045088
2016015067
2016010063
2017045202
2016205088

2017050147

Tps



david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight

david bonnin
Highlight


32
33
34
35

36

77
59
70
75

72

DENECHAUD
ROSELLO
OSPEL
RASSET

MENARD

Mateo

Lucas
Emilien
Alison

Chloe

AC4B
COTE DE BEAUTE CYCLISME
V.C.ROCHEFORT

C.POITEVIN

BRESSUIRE ACTIVITES
CYCLISME

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Junior F

Junior F

2016204056

2017146102

2017045091

2086070161

2079165082



